
FRAMES

SHELF

PANELS

BRACKETS

DESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

BLANK COOLER PANELS21

COOLER END FRAME22

COOLER BRACKER HOLDER43

COOLER BOTTOM PANEL14

COOLER TOP PANEL15

BLACK VINYL GRIP46

SWIVEL CASTER27

SWIVEL CASTER w/ BRAKE28

M8 x 35 mm CARRIAGE BOLT, ZP49

M8 SPLIT LOCK WASHER, ZP410

M8 FLAT WASHER, ZP411

M8 WING NUT, ZP412

M5 x 45 mm CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREWS, SS1613

M5 x 15 mm CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREWS, SS214

M5 WASHER, ZP2615

M5 NYLON LOCK NUT, ZP1816







DATE: DRAWN BY:

9/28/2021

MODEL NUMBER: CHECKED BY:

PRODUCT NAME:

Moune  T.

HCC-520

HYDRATION CART

MT

REV:

-

SHEET:

1  OF 1 

HCC-520

38 3/4 in

25 5/16 in

6 5/16 in

45 in

5

13

15

2

2

13 15

4

1

8

7

12

10

11

9

3

6

2

16

15

13

15

15

16

15

16

13

13

14


